


Meet Entry Statistics

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025

Saturday, 4 October, 2025 ~ Sunday, 5 October, 2025

Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

JOHOR

Women

AINNUR HUSNA (2014) AUNI BINTI AZIZI (2015) CALLISTA NG MIN LE (2016) 

DHARWISYAH AZZAHRAH
(2015) 

FIRAZ SOFEA (2018) LIM QI XUN (2015) 

NUR AIN ALEEYA (2016) NUR IZZ ADELIA (2013) NUR IZZ ADRINA (2016) 

NUR SYAZA ESABEL (2016) TAN YI XUAN (2014) 

Men

ADIF BIN AZIZI (2018) AMIR HAMZAH (2015) EMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN
(2012) 

FIRAZ ZULHARRIZ (2014) MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ FIRNAS
(2014) 

NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) 

SIDQI MOHD SHAHRUL
SHAIZAD (2016) 

Team: 18

KEDAH

Women

AAFA HANA (2018) ALYAA HUMAIRA (2016) CAITLYN KHOR SHU SHUEN
(2017) 

LIM KE YING (2015) NUR ADELYNE SYAFIEYA
(2014) 

SAMANTHA GRACE (2015) 

Team: 6

KUALA LUMPUR

Women

AMANI QAIRINA (2012) AVA YONG XI EN (2016) CHONG LOK YAO (2016) 

HANA ZULAIKHA (2015) JAYDA SEOW (2017) LEE JINTONG TONIA (2014) 

LEONG ZI QING (2014) NG HUI JIN (2015) RAENN MAK XIN YAN (2017) 

RAUDHATUL KHAWLA (2017) SANDRA SIM (2013) TENG EE LOYSE (2015) 

Men

ADAM NOAH YUSUFF (2015) ADEEL MUHAMMAD LUTFI
(2015) 

CADEN JAE CHEN KAYSON
(2015) 

CHUA KAYLEB (2015) LAI EASON (2011) NIK RANIEL RAYYAN (2013) 

TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN
(2012) 

WONG YI HAO (2017) 

Team: 20
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NEGERI SEMBILAN

Women

ATTIYA AZ-ZAHRA (2012) NUR QAISARA RAUDHAH
(2013) 

Men

ADAM MATEEN (2017) AHMAD SALAHUDDIN (2014) AMJAD JIDDAN (2017) 

HUD RIZKY (2017) MUHAMMAD AL FATIH (2013) MUHAMMAD ARIQ MIRZA
(2013) 

MUHAMMAD ASYRAAF (2013) MUHAMMAD TARIQ (2018) 

Team: 10

PAHANG

Women

ADELIA AISYAH (2014) ALLYSA MAISARA (2017) AWA SHAFIYAH (2016) 

FIRZANAH MIQHAYLA (2017) NUR ARIANA ALEESYA (2017) NUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA (2012) 

NURDANIA ERYNA (2016) RAJA NUR QALEESYA (2017) UMMI ZAHRA SOFEA (2013) 

Men

HELIOUS CHEW (2013) ISAAC MIKHAEL (2015) RAYDEN DANADYAKSA (2014)

Team: 12

PENANG

Women

ELICIA NG YU XIN (2010) NUR LILY LURTHFIA (2016) WONG ZHI XIN (2017) 

Men

EI HFIY THAQIF (2016) MUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRAS
(2014) 

Team: 5

PERAK

Women

CHEN ZHI (2018) TEH JING LIN (2016) WONG ZI TI (2017) 

Men

CHOW JIN HENG (2018) HARRASH ARMAN (2016) JAYDEN LAI (2016) 

MUHAMMAD KHALISH
MIKHAIL (2017) 

Team: 7

SABAH

Women

IRIS ISABEL LEE IVAN (2013) NAVINA JAATINEN (2012) TIEGAN DESTINEE CHUA
(2012) 

Men

ASWAD BIN JAHIMIN (2011) AWANG HAZIM (2013) AYDEN AIVAN ADILIUS (2013) 

JOHN GIBRAN BAJERAL
(2015) 

LIAM MICHAEL YEAP (2016) SHILOH THADDEUS LANG
(2013) 

Team: 9
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SARAWAK

Women

FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) IZARA LEANNE SYFEEYA
(2016) 

MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA
(2012) 

NUR ARYA BALQIS (2013) 

Men

ANDREW CHUNG (2015) AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN
(2014) 

BRAYDEN WONG (2010) 

MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN
(2013) 

Team: 8

SELANGOR

Women

CAHAYA IFTIKHAR HUMAIRA
(2016) 

CHIANG YU LYNN (2013) GLORIA SOO YUK HUI (2015) 

NG JIA GEE (2010) NUR QAIRA ADRIANA (2015) ROHA NAZNEEN (2013) 

SOFIA DELISHA (2017) 

Men

ADI AUFA (2016) AHMAD AFIF AISY (2014) AIMAN ONG (2017) 

AMRU FIRDAUS (2017) ARIF AISY (2011) MUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI
(2012) 

MUHAMMAD ARFA ZIKRY
(2012) 

MUHAMMAD FATEH DANNY
(2015) 

ZIDANE BIN JEFFRY (2016) 

Team: 16

Total divers: 111
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Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025

Saturday, 4 October, 2025 ~ Sunday, 5 October, 2025

Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

SilverTeam

7.0.7.6

Medal Table

Gold Bronze

SARAWAK 9 3 3

SELANGOR 3 6 0

JOHOR 1 1 2

PENANG 1 1 2

PAHANG 1 0 2

KEDAH 1 0 1

KUALA LUMPUR 0 4 5

PERAK 0 1 1
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Meet Entries by Event

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025

Saturday, 4 October, 2025 ~ Sunday, 5 October, 2025

Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

101- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - LELAKI BWH 10 THN

JOHORADIF BIN AZIZI1

JOHORAMIR HAMZAH2

JOHORSIDQI MOHD SHAHRUL SHAIZAD3

KUALA LUMPURADAM NOAH YUSUFF4

KUALA LUMPURCADEN JAE CHEN KAYSON5

KUALA LUMPURCHUA KAYLEB6

NEGERI SEMBILANADAM MATEEN7

NEGERI SEMBILANAMJAD JIDDAN8

NEGERI SEMBILANHUD RIZKY9

NEGERI SEMBILANMUHAMMAD TARIQ10

PAHANGISAAC MIKHAEL11

PENANGEI HFIY THAQIF12

PERAKCHOW JIN HENG13

PERAKHARRASH ARMAN14

PERAKJAYDEN LAI15

PERAKMUHAMMAD KHALISH MIKHAIL16

SABAHJOHN GIBRAN BAJERAL17

SABAHLIAM MICHAEL YEAP18

SELANGORADI AUFA19

SELANGORAIMAN ONG20

SELANGORAMRU FIRDAUS21

SELANGORMUHAMMAD FATEH DANNY22

SELANGORZIDANE BIN JEFFRY23

Entries: 23
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102- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - WANITA BWH 10 THN

JOHORAUNI BINTI AZIZI1

JOHORCALLISTA NG MIN LE2

JOHORDHARWISYAH AZZAHRAH3

JOHORFIRAZ SOFEA4

JOHORLIM QI XUN5

JOHORNUR AIN ALEEYA6

JOHORNUR IZZ ADRINA7

KEDAHAAFA HANA8

KEDAHALYAA HUMAIRA9

KEDAHCAITLYN KHOR SHU SHUEN10

KEDAHLIM KE YING11

KEDAHSAMANTHA GRACE12

KUALA LUMPURJAYDA SEOW13

KUALA LUMPURRAENN MAK XIN YAN14

KUALA LUMPURRAUDHATUL KHAWLA15

KUALA LUMPURTENG EE LOYSE16

PAHANGALLYSA MAISARA17

PAHANGAWA SHAFIYAH18

PAHANGFIRZANAH MIQHAYLA19

PAHANGNUR ARIANA ALEESYA20

PAHANGNURDANIA ERYNA21

PAHANGRAJA NUR QALEESYA22

PENANGNUR LILY LUTHFIA23

PENANGWONG ZHI XIN24

PERAKCHEN ZHI EN25

PERAKTEH JING LIN26

PERAKWONG ZI YI27

SELANGORCAHAYA IFTIKHAR HUMAIRA28

SELANGORNUR QAIRA ADRIANA29

SELANGORSOFIA DELISHA30

Entries: 30

103- 3M PAPAN ANJAL- LELAKI BWH 12

JOHORFIRAZ ZULHARRIZ1

JOHORMUHAMMAD RAFEEQ FIRNAS2

KUALA LUMPURNIK RANIEL RAYYAN3

KUALA LUMPURWONG YI HAO4

PAHANGHELIOUS CHEW5

PAHANGRAYDEN DANADYAKSA6

PENANGMUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRAS7

SABAHAWANG HAZIM8

SABAHAYDEN AIVAN ADILIUS9

SABAHSHILOH THADDEUS LANG10

SARAWAKANDREW CHUNG11

SARAWAKAWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN12

SARAWAKMUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN13

SELANGORAHMAD AFIF AISY14

Entries: 14
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104- 3M PAPAN ANJAL- WANITA BWH 12

JOHORNUR IZZ ADELIA1

JOHORNUR SYAZA ESABEL2

JOHORTAI YI XUAN3

KUALA LUMPURCHONG LOK YAO4

KUALA LUMPURLEE JINTONG TONIA5

KUALA LUMPURSANDRA SIM6

PAHANGUMMI ZAHRA SOFEA7

SARAWAKIZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA8

SELANGORCHIANG YU LYNN9

SELANGORROHA NAZNEEN10

Entries: 10

105- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - LELAKI BWH 15 THN

JOHOREMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN1

JOHORNOR AKMAL HARITH2

KUALA LUMPURLAI EASON3

KUALA LUMPURTAH ZHE MING TRISTAN4

SABAHASWAD BIN JAHIMIN5

SARAWAKBRAYDEN WONG6

SELANGORARIF AISY7

SELANGORMUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI8

SELANGORMUHAMMAD ARFA ZIKRY9

Entries: 9

106- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - WANITA BWH 15 THN

KUALA LUMPURAMANI QAIRINA1

NEGERI SEMBILANATTIYA AZ-ZAHRA2

PAHANGNUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA3

PENANGELICIA NG YU XIN4

SABAHNAVINA JAATINEN5

SABAHTIEGAN DESTINEE CHUA6

SARAWAKFABIANA ANDERIANNA7

SARAWAKMYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA8

SELANGORNG JIA GEE9

Entries: 9
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107- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - LELAKI BWH 12 THN

JOHORFIRAZ ZULHARRIZ1

JOHORMUHAMMAD RAFEEQ FIRNAS2

KUALA LUMPURADEEL MUHAMMAD LUTFI3

KUALA LUMPURNIK RANIEL RAYYAN4

KUALA LUMPURWONG YI HAO5

NEGERI SEMBILANAHMAD SALAHUDDIN6

NEGERI SEMBILANMUHAMMAD AL FATIH7

NEGERI SEMBILANMUHAMMAD ARIQ MIRZA8

PAHANGHELIOUS CHEW9

PAHANGRAYDEN DANADYAKSA10

PENANGMUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRAS11

SABAHAWANG HAZIM12

SABAHAYDEN AIVAN ADILIUS13

SABAHSHILOH THADDEUS LANG14

SARAWAKANDREW CHUNG15

SARAWAKMUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN16

SELANGORAHMAD AFIF AISY17

Entries: 17

108- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - WANITA BWH 12 THN

JOHORNUR IZZ ADELIA1

JOHORNUR SYAZA ESABEL2

JOHORTAI YI XUAN3

KEDAHNUR ADELYNE SYAFIEYA4

KUALA LUMPURAVA YONG XI EN5

KUALA LUMPURCHONG LOK YAO6

KUALA LUMPURLEE JINTONG TONIA7

KUALA LUMPURNG HUI JIN8

KUALA LUMPURSANDRA SIM9

NEGERI SEMBILANNUR QAISARA RAUDHAH10

PAHANGADELIA AISYAH11

PAHANGUMMI ZAHRA SOFEA12

SABAHIRIS ISABEL LEE IVAN13

SARAWAKIZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA14

SELANGORCHIANG YU LYNN15

SELANGORGLORIA SOO YUK HUI16

SELANGORROHA NAZNEEN17

Entries: 17

109- 3M PAPAN ANJAL- LELAKI BWH 15

JOHOREMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN1

JOHORNOR AKMAL HARITH2

KUALA LUMPURLAI EASON3

KUALA LUMPURTAH ZHE MING TRISTAN4

SABAHASWAD BIN JAHIMIN5

SARAWAKBRAYDEN WONG6

SELANGORARIF AISY7

SELANGORMUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI8

SELANGORMUHAMMAD ARFA ZIKRY9

Entries: 9
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110- 3M PAPAN ANJAL- WANITA BWH 15

KUALA LUMPURAMANI QAIRINA1

NEGERI SEMBILANATTIYA AZ-ZAHRA2

PAHANGNUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA3

SABAHNAVINA JAATINEN4

SABAHTIEGAN DESTINEE CHUA5

SARAWAKFABIANA ANDERIANNA6

SARAWAKMYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA7

SELANGORNG JIA GEE8

Entries: 8

201- 3M PAPAN ANJAL - LELAKI BWH 10 THN

JOHORADIF BIN AZIZI1

JOHORAMIR HAMZAH2

JOHORSIDQI MOHD SHAHRUL SHAIZAD3

KUALA LUMPURCHUA KAYLEB4

NEGERI SEMBILANAMJAD JIDDAN5

PAHANGISAAC MIKHAEL6

PENANGEI HFIY THAQIF7

PERAKHARRASH ARMAN8

PERAKJAYDEN LAI9

SELANGORADI AUFA10

SELANGORZIDANE BIN JEFFRY11

Entries: 11

202- 3M PAPAN ANJAL - WANITA BWH 10 THN

JOHORAUNI BINTI AZIZI1

JOHORCALLISTA NG MIN LE2

JOHORDHARWISYAH AZZAHRAH3

JOHORFIRAZ SOFEA4

JOHORLIM QI XUN5

JOHORNUR AIN ALEEYA6

JOHORNUR IZZ ADRINA7

KEDAHCAITLYN KHOR SHU SHUEN8

KEDAHSAMANTHA GRACE9

KUALA LUMPURTENG EE LOYSE10

PAHANGAWA SHAFIYAH11

PAHANGFIRZANAH MIQHAYLA12

PAHANGRAJA NUR QALEESYA13

PENANGNUR LILY LUTHFIA14

PENANGWONG ZHI XIN15

PERAKTEH JING LIN16

Entries: 16
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203- PLATFORM- LELAKI BWH 12 THN

JOHORFIRAZ ZULHARRIZ1

JOHORMUHAMMAD RAFEEQ FIRNAS2

KUALA LUMPURWONG YI HAO3

NEGERI SEMBILANMUHAMMAD ASYRAAF4

PENANGMUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRAS5

SARAWAKANDREW CHUNG6

SARAWAKAWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN7

SARAWAKMUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN8

SELANGORAHMAD AFIF AISY9

Entries: 9

204- PLATFORM -WANITA BWH 12 THN

JOHORNUR IZZ ADELIA1

JOHORNUR SYAZA ESABEL2

JOHORTAI YI XUAN3

KUALA LUMPURCHONG LOK YAO4

SARAWAKIZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA5

SARAWAKNUR ARYNA BALQIS6

Entries: 6

205- PLATFORM -LELAKI BWH 15 THN

JOHOREMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN1

JOHORNOR AKMAL HARITH2

KUALA LUMPURLAI EASON3

KUALA LUMPURTAH ZHE MING TRISTAN4

SABAHASWAD BIN JAHIMIN5

SELANGORARIF AISY6

SELANGORMUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI7

SELANGORMUHAMMAD ARFA ZIKRY8

Entries: 8

206- PLATFORM -WANITA BWH 15 THN

PAHANGNUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA1

SARAWAKFABIANA ANDERIANNA2

SARAWAKMYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA3

SELANGORNG JIA GEE4

Entries: 4

Total entries: 200
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101- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - LELAKI BWH 10 THN

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

ISAAC MIKHAEL (2015) -- PAHANG  1

100A 1 0.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Jump 5

100B 1 0.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 14.00 24.50Forward Jump 1

200A 1 0.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 10.50 35.00Back Jump 1

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 11.20 46.20Forward Jump 1

110B 1 0.9 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 17.10 63.30Forward(Pike) Entry 1

Average award: Best award: 6.305.883.6Total DD:

CHUA KAYLEB (2015) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

100A 1 0.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Jump 5

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 12.40 22.90Forward Jump 5

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 9.60 32.50Back Jump 2

100C 1 0.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 12.25 44.75Forward Jump 2

110B 1 0.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 17.55 62.30Forward(Pike) Entry 2

Average award: Best award: 6.505.783.6Total DD:

HARRASH ARMAN (2016) -- PERAK  3

100A 1 0.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Jump 2

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 12.40 23.20Forward Jump 2

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 32.20Back Jump 4

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 43.05Forward Jump 4

110B 1 0.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 15.30 58.35Forward(Pike) Entry 3

Average award: Best award: 6.005.443.6Total DD:

EI HFIY THAQIF (2016) -- PENANG  4

100A 1 0.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Jump 2

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 22.80Forward Jump 6

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 7.50 30.30Back Jump 8

100C 1 0.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 12.60 42.90Forward Jump 5

110B 1 0.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 14.85 57.75Forward(Pike) Entry 4

Average award: Best award: 6.005.343.6Total DD:

HUD RIZKY (2017) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  5

100A 1 0.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Jump 15

100B 1 0.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 19.80Forward Jump 13

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 8.40 28.20Back Jump 14

100C 1 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 10.85 39.05Forward Jump 14

110B 1 0.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 17.55 56.60Forward(Pike) Entry 5

Average award: Best award: 6.505.183.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

AMJAD JIDDAN (2017) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  6

100A 1 0.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Jump 2

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 12.00 22.80Forward Jump 6

200A 1 0.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 8.40 31.20Back Jump 7

100C 1 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 41.70Forward Jump 7

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 14.40 56.10Forward(Pike) Entry 6

Average award: Best award: 5.905.163.6Total DD:

MUHAMMAD KHALISH MIKHAIL (2017) -- PERAK  7

100A 1 0.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 10.20 10.20Forward Jump 7

100B 1 0.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 12.80 23.00Forward Jump 3

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 9.00 32.00Back Jump 5

100C 1 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 42.50Forward Jump 6

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 56.00Forward(Pike) Entry 7

Average award: Best award: 5.605.183.6Total DD:

ZIDANE BIN JEFFRY (2016) -- SELANGOR  8

100A 1 0.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Jump 11

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 12.40 22.00Forward Jump 8

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 9.30 31.30Back Jump 6

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 9.80 41.10Forward Jump 8

110B 1 0.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 14.85 55.95Forward(Pike) Entry 8

Average award: Best award: 5.605.203.6Total DD:

ADAM MATEEN (2017) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  9

100A 1 0.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Jump 18

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 10.80 18.90Forward Jump 18

200A 1 0.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 10.50 29.40Back Jump 10

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 11.20 40.60Forward Jump 9

110B 1 0.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 15.30 55.90Forward(Pike) Entry 9

Average award: Best award: 5.805.183.6Total DD:

JAYDEN LAI (2016) -- PERAK  10

100A 1 0.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 11.40 11.40Forward Jump 1

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 11.60 23.00Forward Jump 3

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 9.30 32.30Back Jump 3

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 11.55 43.85Forward Jump 3

110B 1 0.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 11.25 55.10Forward(Pike) Entry 10

Average award: Best award: 6.205.163.6Total DD:

ADIF BIN AZIZI (2018) -- JOHOR  11

100A 1 0.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Jump 8

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 10.40 20.30Forward Jump 10

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 29.30Back Jump 11

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 10.15 39.45Forward Jump 13

110B 1 0.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 14.85 54.30Forward(Pike) Entry 11

Average award: Best award: 5.505.063.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

ADAM NOAH YUSUFF (2015) -- KUALA LUMPUR  12

100A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Jump 13

100B 1 0.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 11.20 20.50Forward Jump 9

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 9.00 29.50Back Jump 9

100C 1 0.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 10.85 40.35Forward Jump 11

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 52.50Forward(Pike) Entry 12

Average award: Best award: 5.204.903.6Total DD:

AMIR HAMZAH (2015) -- JOHOR  13

100A 1 0.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Jump 8

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 10.40 20.30Forward Jump 10

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 29.30Back Jump 11

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 11.20 40.50Forward Jump 10

110B 1 0.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 51.30Forward(Pike) Entry 13

Average award: Best award: 5.504.743.6Total DD:

ADI AUFA (2016) -- SELANGOR  14

100A 1 0.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Jump 15

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 10.40 19.40Forward Jump 16

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 9.30 28.70Back Jump 13

100C 1 0.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 11.55 40.25Forward Jump 12

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 51.05Forward(Pike) Entry 14

Average award: Best award: 5.404.803.6Total DD:

SIDQI MOHD SHAHRUL SHAIZAD (2016) -- JOHOR  15

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Jump 13

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 10.40 19.70Forward Jump 14

200A 1 0.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 7.20 26.90Back Jump 16

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 10.85 37.75Forward Jump 15

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 13.05 50.80Forward(Pike) Entry 15

Average award: Best award: 5.204.703.6Total DD:

MUHAMMAD TARIQ (2018) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  16

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Jump 11

100B 1 0.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 10.00 19.60Forward Jump 15

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 8.40 28.00Back Jump 15

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 9.45 37.45Forward Jump 16

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 11.70 49.15Forward(Pike) Entry 16

Average award: Best award: 5.304.623.6Total DD:

LIAM MICHAEL YEAP (2016) -- SABAH  17

100A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 8.70 8.70Forward Jump 17

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 10.40 19.10Forward Jump 17

200A 1 0.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 6.30 25.40Back Jump 21

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 9.45 34.85Forward Jump 20

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 48.35Forward(Pike) Entry 17

Average award: Best award: 5.104.463.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

CHOW JIN HENG (2018) -- PERAK  18

100A 1 0.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Jump 21

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 18.30Forward Jump 19

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 26.40Back Jump 18

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 36.90Forward Jump 17

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 11.25 48.15Forward(Pike) Entry 18

Average award: Best award: 5.004.503.6Total DD:

CADEN JAE CHEN KAYSON (2015) -- KUALA LUMPUR  19

100A 1 0.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Jump 8

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 10.40 20.30Forward Jump 10

200A 1 0.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 6.30 26.60Back Jump 17

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 10.15 36.75Forward Jump 18

110B 1 0.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 47.55Forward(Pike) Entry 19

Average award: Best award: 5.504.423.6Total DD:

MUHAMMAD FATEH DANNY (2015) -- SELANGOR  20

100A 1 0.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Jump 20

100B 1 0.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 10.00 17.80Forward Jump 21

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 25.90Back Jump 19

100C 1 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 36.40Forward Jump 19

110B 1 0.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 10.35 46.75Forward(Pike) Entry 20

Average award: Best award: 4.904.363.6Total DD:

AIMAN ONG (2017) -- SELANGOR  21

100A 1 0.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Jump 21

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 10.80 18.30Forward Jump 19

200A 1 0.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 7.20 25.50Back Jump 20

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 8.40 33.90Forward Jump 21

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 46.05Forward(Pike) Entry 21

Average award: Best award: 4.604.323.6Total DD:

JOHN GIBRAN BAJERAL (2015) -- SABAH  22

100A 1 0.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Jump 18

100B 1 0.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 8.00 16.10Forward Jump 23

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 7.80 23.90Back Jump 22

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 9.45 33.35Forward Jump 22

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 10.35 43.70Forward(Pike) Entry 22

Average award: Best award: 4.604.103.6Total DD:

AMRU FIRDAUS (2017) -- SELANGOR  23

100A 1 0.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Jump 21

100B 1 0.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 9.20 16.70Forward Jump 22

200A 1 0.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 6.0 3.60 20.30Back Jump 23

100C 1 0.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 8.40 28.70Forward Jump 23

110B 1 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 28.70 1Forward(Pike) Entry 23

Average award: Best award: 4.202.743.6Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judges:

1. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
2. Mohamad Alief Daniel
3. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
4. Muhammad Ahza  Dzakirin
5. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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102- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - WANITA BWH 10 THN

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

LIM QI XUN (2015) -- JOHOR  1

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Jump 6

100B 1 0.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 13.60 23.20Forward Jump 2

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 8.40 31.60Back Jump 3

100C 1 0.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 11.90 43.50Forward Jump 2

110B 1 0.9 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 17.55 61.05Forward(Pike) Entry 1

Average award: Best award: 6.505.563.6Total DD:

NUR IZZ ADRINA (2016) -- JOHOR  2

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Jump 4

100B 1 0.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 13.60 23.50Forward Jump 1

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 32.50Back Jump 1

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 43.00Forward Jump 3

110B 1 0.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 15.30 58.30Forward(Pike) Entry 2

Average award: Best award: 5.705.383.6Total DD:

SAMANTHA GRACE (2015) -- KEDAH  3

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Jump 22

100B 1 0.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 13.20 21.60Forward Jump 8

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 9.60 31.20Back Jump 5

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 11.20 42.40Forward Jump 4

110B 1 0.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 14.85 57.25Forward(Pike) Entry 3

Average award: Best award: 5.605.263.6Total DD:

AUNI BINTI AZIZI (2015) -- JOHOR  4

100A 1 0.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Jump 4

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 12.40 22.30Forward Jump 4

200A 1 0.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 10.20 32.50Back Jump 1

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 12.25 44.75Forward Jump 1

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 12.15 56.90Forward(Pike) Entry 4

Average award: Best award: 5.705.363.6Total DD:

FIRAZ SOFEA (2018) -- JOHOR  5=

100A 1 0.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 10.20 10.20Forward Jump 2

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 21.00Forward Jump 12

200A 1 0.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.5 9.30 30.30Back Jump 11

100C 1 0.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 11.55 41.85Forward Jump 7

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 14.85 56.70Forward(Pike) Entry 5

Average award: Best award: 5.605.223.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

WONG ZHI XIN (2017) -- PENANG  5=

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 9.00 9.00  Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 12.80 21.80  Forward Jump 6

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 9.30 31.10  Back Jump 6

100C 1 0.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 11.20 42.30  Forward Jump 6

110B 1 0.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 14.40 56.70  Forward(Pike) Entry 5

Average award: Best award: 5.405.223.6Total DD:

ALLYSA MAISARA (2017) -- PAHANG  7

100A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 8.70 8.70  Forward Jump 21

100B 1 0.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 12.00 20.70  Forward Jump 15

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 8.70 29.40  Back Jump 14

100C 1 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 10.50 39.90  Forward Jump 15

110B 1 0.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 16.20 56.10  Forward(Pike) Entry 7

Average award: Best award: 6.005.083.6Total DD:

DHARWISYAH AZZAHRAH (2015) -- JOHOR  8

100A 1 0.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 10.50 10.50  Forward Jump 1

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 12.00 22.50  Forward Jump 3

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 9.00 31.50  Back Jump 4

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 10.85 42.35  Forward Jump 5

110B 1 0.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 13.05 55.40  Forward(Pike) Entry 8

Average award: Best award: 5.805.183.6Total DD:

CAITLYN KHOR SHU SHUEN (2017) -- KEDAH  9

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 9.00 9.00  Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 12.00 21.00  Forward Jump 12

200A 1 0.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 9.90 30.90  Back Jump 8

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 10.85 41.75  Forward Jump 9

110B 1 0.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 13.50 55.25  Forward(Pike) Entry 9

Average award: Best award: 5.605.183.6Total DD:

CALLISTA NG MIN LE (2016) -- JOHOR  10

100A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 9.00 9.00  Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 12.40 21.40  Forward Jump 11

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 9.00 30.40  Back Jump 10

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 11.20 41.60  Forward Jump 10

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 13.05 54.65  Forward(Pike) Entry 10

Average award: Best award: 5.405.083.6Total DD:

AWA SHAFIYAH (2016) -- PAHANG  11

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 9.00 9.00  Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 10.80 19.80  Forward Jump 16

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 9.00 28.80  Back Jump 15

100C 1 0.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 12.25 41.05  Forward Jump 12

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 13.50 54.55  Forward(Pike) Entry 11

Average award: Best award: 5.705.083.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NUR AIN ALEEYA (2016) -- JOHOR  12

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 21.00Forward Jump 12

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 9.00 30.00Back Jump 13

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 40.85Forward Jump 13

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 13.50 54.35Forward(Pike) Entry 12

Average award: Best award: 5.205.083.6Total DD:

NURDANIA ERYNA (2016) -- PAHANG  13

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 10.20 10.20Forward Jump 2

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 22.20Forward Jump 5

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 30.30Back Jump 11

100C 1 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 40.80Forward Jump 14

110B 1 0.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 54.30Forward(Pike) Entry 13

Average award: Best award: 5.605.063.6Total DD:

FIRZANAH MIQHAYLA (2017) -- PAHANG  14

100A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Jump 6

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 21.60Forward Jump 8

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 30.60Back Jump 9

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 10.50 41.10Forward Jump 11

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 13.05 54.15Forward(Pike) Entry 14

Average award: Best award: 5.205.043.6Total DD:

RAJA NUR QALEESYA (2017) -- PAHANG  15

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Jump 10

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 12.40 21.70Forward Jump 7

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 9.30 31.00Back Jump 7

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 41.85Forward Jump 7

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 11.25 53.10Forward(Pike) Entry 15

Average award: Best award: 5.205.003.6Total DD:

NUR ARIANA ALEESYA (2017) -- PAHANG  16

100A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 8.00 17.00Forward Jump 26

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 9.00 26.00Back Jump 26

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 36.85Forward Jump 21

110B 1 0.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 15.30 52.15Forward(Pike) Entry 16

Average award: Best award: 5.704.843.6Total DD:

TENG EE LOYSE (2015) -- KUALA LUMPUR  17

100A 1 0.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Jump 29

100B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 19.50Forward Jump 19

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 13.5 8.10 27.60Back Jump 20

100C 1 0.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 10.15 37.75Forward Jump 16

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 51.25Forward(Pike) Entry 17

Average award: Best award: 5.104.703.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

TEH JING LIN (2016) -- PERAK  18

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Jump 6

100B 1 0.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 12.00 21.60Forward Jump 8

200A 1 0.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 5.40 27.00 2Back Jump 22

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 9.45 36.45Forward Jump 23

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 13.95 50.40Forward(Pike) Entry 18

Average award: Best award: 5.304.603.6Total DD:

RAENN MAK XIN YAN (2017) -- KUALA LUMPUR  19

100A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Jump 23

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 10.80 18.90Forward Jump 21

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 27.90Back Jump 16

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 9.45 37.35Forward Jump 18

110B 1 0.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 12.60 49.95Forward(Pike) Entry 19

Average award: Best award: 4.904.663.6Total DD:

WONG ZI YI (2017) -- PERAK  20

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Jump 10

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 10.40 19.70Forward Jump 18

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 27.80Back Jump 19

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 9.45 37.25Forward Jump 19

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 11.70 48.95Forward(Pike) Entry 20

Average award: Best award: 5.204.563.6Total DD:

NUR LILY LUTHFIA (2016) -- PENANG  21=

100A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 9.60 18.60Forward Jump 23

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 26.70Back Jump 23

100C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 37.55Forward Jump 17

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 48.35Forward(Pike) Entry 21

Average award: Best award: 5.204.563.6Total DD:

JAYDA SEOW (2017) -- KUALA LUMPUR  21=

100A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Jump 23

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 10.40 18.50Forward Jump 25

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 26.60Back Jump 25

100C 1 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 10.50 37.10Forward Jump 20

110B 1 0.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 11.25 48.35Forward(Pike) Entry 21

Average award: Best award: 5.004.543.6Total DD:

CAHAYA IFTIKHAR HUMAIRA (2016) -- SELANGOR  23

100A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 10.80 19.80Forward Jump 16

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 27.90Back Jump 16

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 8.40 36.30Forward Jump 24

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 11.70 48.00Forward(Pike) Entry 23

Average award: Best award: 4.904.443.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

AAFA HANA (2018) -- KEDAH  24

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Jump 12

100B 1 0.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 9.60 18.60Forward Jump 23

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 26.70Back Jump 23

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 9.10 35.80Forward Jump 25

110B 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 47.95Forward(Pike) Entry 24

Average award: Best award: 5.004.503.6Total DD:

CHEN ZHI EN (2018) -- PERAK  25

100A 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Jump 6

100B 1 0.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 9.60 19.20Forward Jump 20

200A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 27.30Back Jump 21

100C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 9.45 36.75Forward Jump 22

110B 1 0.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 47.55Forward(Pike) Entry 25

Average award: Best award: 5.304.463.6Total DD:

NUR QAIRA ADRIANA (2015) -- SELANGOR  26

100A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Jump 23

100B 1 0.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 8.40 16.50Forward Jump 28

200A 1 0.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 6.00 22.50Back Jump 29

100C 1 0.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 9.45 31.95Forward Jump 27

110B 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 13.50 45.45Forward(Pike) Entry 26

Average award: Best award: 4.804.063.6Total DD:

RAUDHATUL KHAWLA (2017) -- KUALA LUMPUR  27

100A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Jump 23

100B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 18.90Forward Jump 21

200A 1 0.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 27.90Back Jump 16

100C 1 0.7 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 6.0 4.20 32.10Forward Jump 26

110B 1 0.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 9.90 42.00Forward(Pike) Entry 27

Average award: Best award: 4.903.943.6Total DD:

LIM KE YING (2015) -- KEDAH  28

100A 1 0.6 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 6.60 6.60Forward Jump 30

100B 1 0.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 8.00 14.60Forward Jump 30

200A 1 0.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 7.20 21.80Back Jump 30

100C 1 0.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 6.65 28.45Forward Jump 30

110B 1 0.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 41.95Forward(Pike) Entry 28

Average award: Best award: 5.003.843.6Total DD:

ALYAA HUMAIRA (2016) -- KEDAH  29

100A 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Jump 28

100B 1 0.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 7.20 15.00Forward Jump 29

200A 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 9.30 24.30Back Jump 28

100C 1 0.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 7.00 31.30Forward Jump 28

110B 1 0.9 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 9.90 41.20Forward(Pike) Entry 29

Average award: Best award: 5.203.963.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SOFIA DELISHA (2017) -- SELANGOR  30

100A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Jump 23

100B 1 0.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 8.80 16.90Forward Jump 27

200A 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 8.10 25.00Back Jump 27

100C 1 0.7 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 6.5 4.55 29.55Forward Jump 29

110B 1 0.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 11.5 10.35 39.90Forward(Pike) Entry 30

Average award: Best award: 4.403.663.6Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judges:

1. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
2. Mohamad Alief Daniel
3. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
4. Muhammad Ahza  Dzakirin
5. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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103- 3M PAPAN ANJAL- LELAKI BWH 12

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN (2014) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 3 0.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 11.10 11.10Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.0 7.0 5.5 17.5 12.25 23.35Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 15.75 39.10Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 14.40 53.50Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.175.963.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK  2

101B 3 0.6 4.5 6.5 4.5 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 6.0 7.5 6.0 19.5 13.65 22.95Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 14.40 37.35Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 12.80 50.15Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.505.583.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRAS (2014) -- PENANG  3

101C 3 0.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 11.55 22.05Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.0 14.40 36.45Reverse Dive

401C 3 0.8 5.0 6.0 4.0 15.0 12.00 48.45Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.835.423.0Total DD:

WONG YI HAO (2017) -- KUALA LUMPUR  4

101B 3 0.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.5 10.85 21.35Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 14.40 35.75Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 12.40 48.15Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.835.383.0Total DD:

ANDREW CHUNG (2015) -- SARAWAK  5

101B 3 0.6 5.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 12.25 23.05Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 35.20Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 12.00 47.20Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.333.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ FIRNAS (2014) -- JOHOR  6

101B 3 0.6 4.0 6.0 4.0 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.5 6.5 3.0 15.0 10.50 18.90Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 6.0 5.5 4.0 15.5 13.95 32.85Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 12.80 45.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.335.043.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

HELIOUS CHEW (2013) -- PAHANG  7

101B 3 0.6 5.5 4.5 3.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.0 5.5 3.5 14.0 9.80 17.90Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 6.0 5.5 4.0 15.5 13.95 31.85Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 11.20 43.05Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.753.0Total DD:

AHMAD AFIF AISY (2014) -- SELANGOR  8

101B 3 0.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 10.15 19.15Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 29.95Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 12.80 42.75Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.334.793.0Total DD:

AWANG HAZIM (2013) -- SABAH  9

101B 3 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 10.85 19.25Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 12.60 31.85Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 10.80 42.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.753.0Total DD:

NIK RANIEL RAYYAN (2013) -- KUALA LUMPUR  10

101B 3 0.6 4.0 5.5 3.5 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 18.65Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 12.15 30.80Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 41.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.633.0Total DD:

RAYDEN DANADYAKSA (2014) -- PAHANG  11

101B 3 0.6 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 8.75 18.05Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 11.70 29.75Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 11.60 41.35Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.633.0Total DD:

FIRAZ ZULHARRIZ (2014) -- JOHOR  12

101B 3 0.6 4.5 4.5 2.5 11.5 6.90 6.90Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.0 11.20 18.10Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 12.15 30.25Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 10.00 40.25Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.334.463.0Total DD:

AYDEN AIVAN ADILIUS (2013) -- SABAH  13

101C 3 0.6 3.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 10.15 17.95Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 11.25 29.20Reverse Dive

401C 3 0.8 3.5 5.0 3.5 12.0 9.60 38.80Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.834.333.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SHILOH THADDEUS LANG (2013) -- SABAH  14

101C 3 0.6 2.5 5.0 3.0 10.5 6.30 6.30Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 7.70 14.00Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 10.35 24.35Reverse Dive

401C 3 0.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 8.80 33.15Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.833.673.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2)

1. Azheem bin  Bahari
2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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104- 3M PAPAN ANJAL- WANITA BWH 12

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

IZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA (2016) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 3 0.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 11.70 11.70Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 6.0 7.5 6.0 19.5 13.65 25.35Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 13.95 39.30Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 12.80 52.10Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.505.883.0Total DD:

CHONG LOK YAO (2016) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

101B 3 0.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 11.20 21.70Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 10.35 32.05Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 11.60 43.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.834.963.0Total DD:

UMMI ZAHRA SOFEA (2013) -- PAHANG  3

101B 3 0.6 5.0 5.5 3.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 9.80 18.20Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 12.60 30.80Reverse Dive

401C 3 0.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 11.20 42.00Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.674.673.0Total DD:

SANDRA SIM (2013) -- KUALA LUMPUR  4

101B 3 0.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 11.55 19.35Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 11.25 30.60Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 10.80 41.40Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.504.633.0Total DD:

TAI YI XUAN (2014) -- JOHOR  5

101C 3 0.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 8.70 8.70Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 10.85 19.55Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 10.35 29.90Reverse Dive

401C 3 0.8 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 10.40 40.30Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.543.0Total DD:

NUR SYAZA ESABEL (2016) -- JOHOR  6

101C 3 0.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 6.60 6.60Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 17.10Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 27.90Reverse Dive

401C 3 0.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 10.80 38.70Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.004.293.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NUR IZZ ADELIA (2013) -- JOHOR  7

101B 3 0.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 8.75 16.25Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 11.70 27.95Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.0 5.0 3.0 12.0 9.60 37.55Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.334.173.0Total DD:

LEE JINTONG TONIA (2014) -- KUALA LUMPUR  8

101B 3 0.6 4.5 5.5 3.0 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 9.80 17.60Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.0 3.5 2.5 10.0 9.00 26.60Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 5.0 3.0 12.5 10.00 36.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.674.133.0Total DD:

ROHA NAZNEEN (2013) -- SELANGOR  9

101B 3 0.6 4.0 6.0 4.0 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 4.90 13.30Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 3.5 5.0 3.5 12.0 10.80 24.10Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 9.60 33.70Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.673.753.0Total DD:

CHIANG YU LYNN (2013) -- SELANGOR  10

101B 3 0.6 3.0 4.5 2.0 9.5 5.70 5.70Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 11.5 8.05 13.75Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 9.90 23.65Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 10.00 33.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.173.713.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2)

1. Azheem bin  Bahari
2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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105- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - LELAKI BWH 15 THN

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

ARIF AISY (2011) -- SELANGOR  1

101B 1 0.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 11.40 11.40Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 11.55 22.95Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.0 17.10 40.05Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 15.60 55.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.506.173.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI (2012) -- SELANGOR  2

101B 1 0.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 11.10 11.10Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.0 11.20 22.30Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 16.20 38.50Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 14.40 52.90Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.175.883.0Total DD:

LAI EASON (2011) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

101B 1 0.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 11.55 21.45Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 5.5 6.5 4.5 16.5 14.85 36.30Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 14.00 50.30Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.835.583.0Total DD:

BRAYDEN WONG (2010) -- SARAWAK  4

101B 1 0.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 6.0 6.0 4.0 16.0 11.20 21.70Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 14.85 36.55Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 13.20 49.75Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.835.543.0Total DD:

TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN (2012) -- KUALA LUMPUR  5

101B 1 0.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 10.85 20.75Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 14.85 35.60Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 12.80 48.40Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.505.383.0Total DD:

EMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN (2012) -- JOHOR  6

101B 1 0.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 10.85 21.35Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 13.50 34.85Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 11.20 46.05Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.835.173.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) -- JOHOR  7

101B 1 0.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 19.25Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 32.75Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 11.60 44.35Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.923.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD ARFA ZIKRY (2012) -- SELANGOR  8

101B 1 0.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 3.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 8.75 17.15Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.5 13.05 30.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 11.20 41.40Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.834.583.0Total DD:

ASWAD BIN JAHIMIN (2011) -- SABAH  9

101B 1 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 9.10 17.50Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 12.15 29.65Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 11.60 41.25Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.834.583.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2)

1. Azheem bin  Bahari
2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 2 2:11 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



106- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - WANITA BWH 15 THN

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 1 0.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 12.25 22.15Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 18.00 40.15Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 11.60 51.75Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.675.713.0Total DD:

NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR  2

101B 1 0.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 11.90 21.50Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 4.0 6.5 5.0 15.5 13.95 35.45Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 13.60 49.05Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.675.463.0Total DD:

FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- SARAWAK  3

101B 1 0.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 4.0 5.5 3.5 13.0 9.10 18.10Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 17.10 35.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 12.80 48.00Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.335.253.0Total DD:

NUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA (2012) -- PAHANG  4

101B 1 0.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 11.20 20.50Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 12.15 32.65Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 43.45Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.334.883.0Total DD:

NAVINA JAATINEN (2012) -- SABAH  5

101B 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 3.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 9.80 18.20Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.0 2.5 3.0 10.5 9.45 27.65Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.0 6.5 5.5 16.0 12.80 40.45Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.334.543.0Total DD:

TIEGAN DESTINEE CHUA (2012) -- SABAH  6

101B 1 0.6 4.0 5.5 3.5 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 3.5 5.0 3.5 12.0 8.40 16.20Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 8.55 24.75Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 13.20 37.95Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.504.253.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 2 2:11 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

AMANI QAIRINA (2012) -- KUALA LUMPUR  7

101B 1 0.6 3.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 4.0 5.5 4.0 13.5 9.45 16.95Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 8.10 25.05Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.0 5.5 4.0 13.5 10.80 35.85Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.504.043.0Total DD:

ELICIA NG YU XIN (2010) -- PENANG  8

101C 1 0.6 4.5 5.5 3.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 3.5 5.0 3.5 12.0 8.40 16.50Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 16.50 1Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 2.5 4.5 4.5 11.5 9.20 25.70Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.503.083.0Total DD:

ATTIYA AZ-ZAHRA (2012) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  9

101B 1 0.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 3.60 3.60Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.20 7.80Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 5.40 13.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 8.40 21.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.502.383.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2)

1. Azheem bin  Bahari
2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 2 2:11 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



107- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - LELAKI BWH 12 THN

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 1 0.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 13.30 23.20Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 12.60 35.80Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 13.60 49.40Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.335.543.0Total DD:

ANDREW CHUNG (2015) -- SARAWAK  2

101B 1 0.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 11.20 22.00Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 35.50Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 12.40 47.90Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.383.0Total DD:

WONG YI HAO (2017) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

101B 1 0.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 18.90Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 12.60 31.50Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 12.00 43.50Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.004.833.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRAS (2014) -- PENANG  4

101C 1 0.6 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.0 6.5 4.0 15.5 10.85 18.65Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 11.70 30.35Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 12.40 42.75Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.753.0Total DD:

NIK RANIEL RAYYAN (2013) -- KUALA LUMPUR  5

101B 1 0.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 9.45 17.55Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 13.05 30.60Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 10.40 41.00Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.834.543.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ FIRNAS (2014) -- JOHOR  6

101B 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 8.70 8.70Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 6.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 9.80 18.50Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 11.70 30.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 10.40 40.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.834.543.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 3 3:38 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

AHMAD AFIF AISY (2014) -- SELANGOR  7

101B 1 0.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 9.80 18.20Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 11.25 29.45Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 10.40 39.85Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.674.463.0Total DD:

AWANG HAZIM (2013) -- SABAH  8

101C 1 0.6 3.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 9.10 17.20Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 10.35 27.55Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 10.00 37.55Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.504.213.0Total DD:

FIRAZ ZULHARRIZ (2014) -- JOHOR  9

101B 1 0.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 7.20 7.20Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.5 4.0 3.5 13.0 9.10 16.30Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 10.80 27.10Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 9.20 36.30Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.334.043.0Total DD:

HELIOUS CHEW (2013) -- PAHANG  10

101B 1 0.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 4.0 3.0 2.5 9.5 6.65 14.75Back Dive

301B 1 0.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 10.80 25.55Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 10.40 35.95Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.504.003.0Total DD:

RAYDEN DANADYAKSA (2014) -- PAHANG  11

101B 1 0.6 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 7.20 7.20Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 8.75 15.95Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 9.00 24.95Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 10.00 34.95Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.173.923.0Total DD:

AYDEN AIVAN ADILIUS (2013) -- SABAH  12

101C 1 0.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 5.10 5.10 2Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 10.15 15.25Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 9.45 24.70Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 9.20 33.90Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.833.753.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD AL FATIH (2013) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  13

101C 1 0.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.5 5.25 12.75Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 8.55 21.30Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 9.60 30.90Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.173.463.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 3 3:38 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

MUHAMMAD ARIQ MIRZA (2013) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  14

101C 1 0.6 3.0 2.5 2.0 7.5 4.50 4.50Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.0 5.60 10.10Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 9.45 19.55Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 9.60 29.15Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.003.173.0Total DD:

SHILOH THADDEUS LANG (2013) -- SABAH  15

101C 1 0.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 6.60 6.60Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.5 2.0 2.0 8.5 5.95 12.55Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 8.55 21.10Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 8.00 29.10Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.673.253.0Total DD:

AHMAD SALAHUDDIN (2014) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  16

101C 1 0.6 2.0 2.5 2.0 6.5 3.90 3.90Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 3.5 2.5 2.0 8.0 5.60 9.50Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.0 7.20 16.70Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 8.40 25.10Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.502.753.0Total DD:

ADEEL MUHAMMAD LUTFI (2015) -- KUALA LUMPUR  17

101C 1 0.6 3.0 3.5 2.5 9.0 5.40 5.40Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.20 9.60Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 9.60Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 9.20 18.80Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.832.213.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2)

1. Azheem bin  Bahari
2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 3 3:38 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



108- 1M PAPAN ANJAL - WANITA BWH 12 THN

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

IZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA (2016) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 1 0.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 12.00 12.00Forward Dive

201B 1 0.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 10.85 22.85Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 14.85 37.70Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 13.60 51.30Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.675.753.0Total DD:

CHONG LOK YAO (2016) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

101B 1 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 9.80 19.10Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 11.25 30.35Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 12.40 42.75Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.793.0Total DD:

SANDRA SIM (2013) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

101B 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 8.70 8.70Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 8.75 17.45Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 9.00 26.45Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 11.20 37.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.834.253.0Total DD:

UMMI ZAHRA SOFEA (2013) -- PAHANG  4

101B 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 7.35 15.75Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 5.0 3.5 3.5 12.0 10.80 26.55Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 10.00 36.55Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.674.083.0Total DD:

LEE JINTONG TONIA (2014) -- KUALA LUMPUR  5

101B 1 0.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 7.35 14.85Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 10.35 25.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 11.20 36.40Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.674.043.0Total DD:

TAI YI XUAN (2014) -- JOHOR  6

101C 1 0.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 8.70 8.70Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 8.40 17.10Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 8.10 25.20Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 10.40 35.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.834.043.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 3 3:38 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NUR IZZ ADELIA (2013) -- JOHOR  7

101B 1 0.6 5.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 7.20 7.20Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.5 3.0 3.0 10.5 7.35 14.55Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 10.80 25.35Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 8.80 34.15Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.003.793.0Total DD:

NUR QAISARA RAUDHAH (2013) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  8

101C 1 0.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 8.70 8.70Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 9.10 17.80Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 5.85 23.65Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 10.40 34.05Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.833.923.0Total DD:

NUR ADELYNE SYAFIEYA (2014) -- KEDAH  9

101C 1 0.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 7.20 7.20Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 7.35 14.55Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 9.00 23.55Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 10.00 33.55Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.173.753.0Total DD:

NUR SYAZA ESABEL (2016) -- JOHOR  10

101C 1 0.6 3.5 1.5 1.5 6.5 3.90 3.90Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 9.10 13.00Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 10.35 23.35Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 9.20 32.55Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.333.543.0Total DD:

CHIANG YU LYNN (2013) -- SELANGOR  11

101B 1 0.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 6.00 6.00Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 7.00 13.00Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 8.55 21.55Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 8.40 29.95Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.503.333.0Total DD:

IRIS ISABEL LEE IVAN (2013) -- SABAH  12

101C 1 0.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 6.90 6.90Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.0 2.5 4.0 10.5 7.35 14.25Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 2.0 3.0 2.5 7.5 6.75 21.00Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 8.80 29.80Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.833.383.0Total DD:

ROHA NAZNEEN (2013) -- SELANGOR  13

101B 1 0.6 2.5 1.0 2.0 5.5 3.30 3.30Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 3.0 2.5 1.5 7.0 4.90 8.20Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 9.00 17.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 8.80 26.00Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.672.793.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 3 3:38 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

ADELIA AISYAH (2014) -- PAHANG  14

101B 1 0.6 3.5 2.0 2.0 7.5 4.50 4.50Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 4.5 4.5 3.0 12.0 8.40 12.90Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 12.90 1Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 8.40 21.30Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.002.503.0Total DD:

AVA YONG XI EN (2016) -- KUALA LUMPUR  15

101C 1 0.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 7.50 7.50Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.20 11.70Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 11.70Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 9.20 20.90Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.172.503.0Total DD:

GLORIA SOO YUK HUI (2015) -- SELANGOR  16

101B 1 0.6 2.0 1.0 1.5 4.5 2.70 2.70Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 6.30 9.00Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 9.00 1Reverse Dive

401B 1 0.8 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 6.40 15.40Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.001.793.0Total DD:

NG HUI JIN (2015) -- KUALA LUMPUR  17

101C 1 0.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 6.90 6.90Forward Dive

201C 1 0.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.20 11.10Back Dive

301C 1 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 11.10 1Reverse Dive

401C 1 0.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 11.10 1Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.831.463.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2)

1. Azheem bin  Bahari
2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 3 3:38 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



109- 3M PAPAN ANJAL- LELAKI BWH 15

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

ARIF AISY (2011) -- SELANGOR  1

101B 3 0.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 11.10 11.10Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 13.65 24.75Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 15.30 40.05Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 15.20 55.25Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.506.173.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI (2012) -- SELANGOR  2

101B 3 0.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 11.70 11.70Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 9.45 21.15Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 15.30 36.45Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 14.40 50.85Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.505.673.0Total DD:

TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN (2012) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

101B 3 0.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 10.50 21.30Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 13.95 35.25Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 15.20 50.45Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.335.633.0Total DD:

BRAYDEN WONG (2010) -- SARAWAK  4

101B 3 0.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.5 6.0 4.0 15.5 10.85 19.85Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 14.85 34.70Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 15.20 49.90Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.335.503.0Total DD:

LAI EASON (2011) -- KUALA LUMPUR  5

101B 3 0.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 8.70 8.70Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 11.20 19.90Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 13.50 33.40Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 14.40 47.80Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.293.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD ARFA ZIKRY (2012) -- SELANGOR  6

101B 3 0.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 11.20 19.00Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 12.15 31.15Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 13.20 44.35Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.504.923.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 2 4:46 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN (2012) -- JOHOR  7

101B 3 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 9.45 19.05Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 12.60 31.65Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 12.40 44.05Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.334.923.0Total DD:

ASWAD BIN JAHIMIN (2011) -- SABAH  8

101B 3 0.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 8.40 16.80Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 14.40 31.20Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 12.80 44.00Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.334.833.0Total DD:

NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) -- JOHOR  9

101B 3 0.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 9.80 18.80Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 12.60 31.40Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 11.20 42.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.004.753.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2)

1. Azheem bin  Bahari
2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 2 4:46 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



110- 3M PAPAN ANJAL- WANITA BWH 15

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 3 0.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 9.60 9.60Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 12.60 22.20Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 7.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 15.75 37.95Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 15.60 53.55Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.505.923.0Total DD:

NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR  2

101B 3 0.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 12.25 23.05Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 4.5 7.5 5.5 17.5 15.75 38.80Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 12.80 51.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.753.0Total DD:

FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- SARAWAK  3

101B 3 0.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 10.20 10.20Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 10.15 20.35Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 5.5 7.0 5.5 18.0 16.20 36.55Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 13.20 49.75Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.503.0Total DD:

NUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA (2012) -- PAHANG  4

101B 3 0.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 10.85 19.85Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 13.95 33.80Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 13.20 47.00Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.505.213.0Total DD:

AMANI QAIRINA (2012) -- KUALA LUMPUR  5

101B 3 0.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 10.15 18.25Back Dive

301B 3 0.9 4.0 5.5 4.0 13.5 12.15 30.40Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 5.0 6.5 4.5 16.0 12.80 43.20Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.334.793.0Total DD:

TIEGAN DESTINEE CHUA (2012) -- SABAH  6

101B 3 0.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201B 3 0.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 9.45 17.55Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 11.70 29.25Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 12.40 41.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.633.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 2 4:47 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NAVINA JAATINEN (2012) -- SABAH  7

101B 3 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 9.45 17.25Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 3.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 11.25 28.50Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 10.00 38.50Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.504.293.0Total DD:

ATTIYA AZ-ZAHRA (2012) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  8

101B 3 0.6 3.0 4.5 3.5 11.0 6.60 6.60Forward Dive

201C 3 0.7 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 7.00 13.60Back Dive

301C 3 0.9 2.0 3.5 2.5 8.0 7.20 20.80Reverse Dive

401B 3 0.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 8.80 29.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 3.673.333.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Yeoh  Ken Nee
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2)

1. Azheem bin  Bahari
2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 2 4:47 PM,  Saturday, 4 October, 2025



201- 3M PAPAN ANJAL - LELAKI BWH 10 THN

Sunday, 5 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

EI HFIY THAQIF (2016) -- PENANG  1

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 4

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 13.95 25.95Back Jump 3

100C 3 0.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 36.80Forward Jump 2

110B 3 0.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 16.20 53.00Forward(Pike) Entry 1

210A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 70.00Back Entry (Straight) 1

Average award: Best award: 6.105.484.3Total DD:

HARRASH ARMAN (2016) -- PERAK  2

100B 3 0.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 13.20 13.20Forward Jump 1

200B 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 25.35Back Jump 4

100C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 35.85Forward Jump 5

110B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 13.50 49.35Forward(Pike) Entry 4

210A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 67.85Back Entry (Straight) 2

Average award: Best award: 6.205.284.3Total DD:

ISAAC MIKHAEL (2015) -- PAHANG  3

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 12.40 12.40Forward Jump 3

200B 3 0.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 15.75 28.15Back Jump 1

100C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 10.50 38.65Forward Jump 1

110B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 52.15Forward(Pike) Entry 2

210A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 13.0 13.00 65.15Back Entry (Straight) 3

Average award: Best award: 5.905.064.3Total DD:

CHUA KAYLEB (2015) -- KUALA LUMPUR  4

100B 3 0.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 10.80Forward Jump 8

200B 3 0.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 12.60 23.40Back Jump 6

100C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 10.50 33.90Forward Jump 6

110B 3 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 14.40 48.30Forward(Pike) Entry 5

210A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 13.50 61.80Back Entry (Straight) 4

Average award: Best award: 5.404.844.3Total DD:

ADI AUFA (2016) -- SELANGOR  5

100B 3 0.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 4

200B 3 0.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 13.05 25.05Back Jump 5

100C 3 0.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 10.85 35.90Forward Jump 4

110B 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 10.35 46.25Forward(Pike) Entry 6

210A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 61.25Back Entry (Straight) 5

Average award: Best award: 5.204.764.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 2 8:26 AM,  Sunday, 5 October, 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

AMJAD JIDDAN (2017) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  6

100B 3 0.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 12.80 12.80Forward Jump 2

200B 3 0.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 26.30Back Jump 2

100C 3 0.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 36.80Forward Jump 2

110B 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 14.5 13.05 49.85Forward(Pike) Entry 3

210A 3 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 11.00 60.85Back Entry (Straight) 6

Average award: Best award: 5.404.764.3Total DD:

JAYDEN LAI (2016) -- PERAK  7

100B 3 0.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 11.20 11.20Forward Jump 7

200B 3 0.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 11.25 22.45Back Jump 7

100C 3 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 9.45 31.90Forward Jump 7

110B 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 44.05Forward(Pike) Entry 7

210A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 59.05Back Entry (Straight) 7

Average award: Best award: 5.004.584.3Total DD:

AMIR HAMZAH (2015) -- JOHOR  8

100B 3 0.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 9.60 9.60Forward Jump 10

200B 3 0.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 9.45 19.05Back Jump 11

100C 3 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 9.45 28.50Forward Jump 11

110B 3 0.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 12.15 40.65Forward(Pike) Entry 10

210A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 56.65Back Entry (Straight) 8

Average award: Best award: 5.404.404.3Total DD:

ZIDANE BIN JEFFRY (2016) -- SELANGOR  9

100B 3 0.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 10.80Forward Jump 8

200B 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 21.60Back Jump 8

100C 3 0.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 9.10 30.70Forward Jump 9

110B 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 10.80 41.50Forward(Pike) Entry 8

210A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 13.50 55.00Back Entry (Straight) 9

Average award: Best award: 4.404.204.3Total DD:

ADIF BIN AZIZI (2018) -- JOHOR  10

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 4

200B 3 0.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 9.45 21.45Back Jump 9

100C 3 0.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 9.80 31.25Forward Jump 8

110B 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 9.90 41.15Forward(Pike) Entry 9

210A 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 53.15Back Entry (Straight) 10

Average award: Best award: 5.104.204.3Total DD:

SIDQI MOHD SHAHRUL SHAIZAD (2016) -- JOHOR  11

100B 3 0.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 9.60 9.60Forward Jump 10

200B 3 0.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 10.80 20.40Back Jump 10

100C 3 0.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 9.45 29.85Forward Jump 10

110B 3 0.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 8.55 38.40Forward(Pike) Entry 11

210A 3 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 50.40Back Entry (Straight) 11

Average award: Best award: 4.503.904.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Azheem bin  Bahari
Judges:

1. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
2. Mohamad Alief Daniel
3. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
4. Muhammad Ahza  Dzakirin
5. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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202- 3M PAPAN ANJAL - WANITA BWH 10 THN

Sunday, 5 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

CAITLYN KHOR SHU SHUEN (2017) -- KEDAH  1

100B 3 0.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 11.60 11.60Forward Jump 11

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 25.10Back Jump 7

100C 3 0.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 10.15 35.25Forward Jump 9

110B 3 0.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 15.30 50.55Forward(Pike) Entry 2

210A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 68.05Back Entry (Straight) 1

Average award: Best award: 5.805.284.3Total DD:

WONG ZHI XIN (2017) -- PENANG  2

100B 3 0.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 12.40 12.40Forward Jump 3

200B 3 0.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 13.95 26.35Back Jump 4

100C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 36.85Forward Jump 2

110B 3 0.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 16.20 53.05Forward(Pike) Entry 1

210A 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 67.55Back Entry (Straight) 2

Average award: Best award: 6.005.244.3Total DD:

NUR AIN ALEEYA (2016) -- JOHOR  3

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 5

200B 3 0.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 24.15Back Jump 13

100C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 10.15 34.30Forward Jump 12

110B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 14.40 48.70Forward(Pike) Entry 9

210A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 65.20Back Entry (Straight) 3

Average award: Best award: 5.505.044.3Total DD:

SAMANTHA GRACE (2015) -- KEDAH  4

100B 3 0.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 11.20 11.20Forward Jump 12

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 24.70Back Jump 9

100C 3 0.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 11.55 36.25Forward Jump 6

110B 3 0.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 49.75Forward(Pike) Entry 4

210A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 64.75Back Entry (Straight) 4

Average award: Best award: 5.405.024.3Total DD:

LIM QI XUN (2015) -- JOHOR  5

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 5

200B 3 0.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 14.40 26.40Back Jump 3

100C 3 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 10.15 36.55Forward Jump 4

110B 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 14.0 12.60 49.15Forward(Pike) Entry 6

210A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 63.65Back Entry (Straight) 5

Average award: Best award: 5.405.024.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

RAJA NUR QALEESYA (2017) -- PAHANG  6

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 12.80 12.80Forward Jump 2

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 14.40 27.20Back Jump 2

100C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 10.85 38.05Forward Jump 1

110B 3 0.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 48.85Forward(Pike) Entry 7

210A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 62.85Back Entry (Straight) 6

Average award: Best award: 5.404.964.3Total DD:

NUR IZZ ADRINA (2016) -- JOHOR  7

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 12.40 12.40Forward Jump 3

200B 3 0.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 24.55Back Jump 11

100C 3 0.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 11.20 35.75Forward Jump 8

110B 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 13.05 48.80Forward(Pike) Entry 8

210A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 62.30Back Entry (Straight) 7

Average award: Best award: 5.404.884.3Total DD:

NUR LILY LUTHFIA (2016) -- PENANG  8

100B 3 0.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 10.80 10.80Forward Jump 15

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 24.30Back Jump 12

100C 3 0.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 9.10 33.40Forward Jump 13

110B 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 12.15 45.55Forward(Pike) Entry 13

210A 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 62.05Back Entry (Straight) 8

Average award: Best award: 5.504.804.3Total DD:

AWA SHAFIYAH (2016) -- PAHANG  9

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 5

200B 3 0.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 25.50Back Jump 6

100C 3 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 36.00Forward Jump 7

110B 3 0.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 49.50Forward(Pike) Entry 5

210A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 62.00Back Entry (Straight) 9

Average award: Best award: 5.004.784.3Total DD:

FIRZANAH MIQHAYLA (2017) -- PAHANG  10

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 5

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 13.05 25.05Back Jump 8

100C 3 0.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 10.15 35.20Forward Jump 10

110B 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 47.35Forward(Pike) Entry 11

210A 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 13.00 60.35Back Entry (Straight) 10

Average award: Best award: 5.104.704.3Total DD:

TENG EE LOYSE (2015) -- KUALA LUMPUR  11=

100B 3 0.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 11.20 11.20Forward Jump 12

200B 3 0.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 11.25 22.45Back Jump 14

100C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 10.15 32.60Forward Jump 14

110B 3 0.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 13.95 46.55Forward(Pike) Entry 12

210A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 60.05Back Entry (Straight) 11

Average award: Best award: 5.204.704.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

AUNI BINTI AZIZI (2015) -- JOHOR  11=

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 5

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 13.95 25.95Back Jump 5

100C 3 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 10.85 36.80Forward Jump 3

110B 3 0.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 11.25 48.05Forward(Pike) Entry 10

210A 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 12.00 60.05Back Entry (Straight) 11

Average award: Best award: 5.204.724.3Total DD:

DHARWISYAH AZZAHRAH (2015) -- JOHOR  13

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 13.60 13.60Forward Jump 1

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 14.40 28.00Back Jump 1

100C 3 0.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 8.40 36.40Forward Jump 5

110B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 13.50 49.90Forward(Pike) Entry 3

210A 3 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 10.00 59.90Back Entry (Straight) 13

Average award: Best award: 5.704.624.3Total DD:

CALLISTA NG MIN LE (2016) -- JOHOR  14

100B 3 0.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 11.20 11.20Forward Jump 12

200B 3 0.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 13.50 24.70Back Jump 9

100C 3 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 9.80 34.50Forward Jump 11

110B 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 45.30Forward(Pike) Entry 14

210A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 58.80Back Entry (Straight) 14

Average award: Best award: 5.004.564.3Total DD:

TEH JING LIN (2016) -- PERAK  15

100B 3 0.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump 5

200B 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 9.45 21.45Back Jump 15

100C 3 0.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 10.15 31.60Forward Jump 15

110B 3 0.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 10.80 42.40Forward(Pike) Entry 15

210A 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 11.00 53.40Back Entry (Straight) 15

Average award: Best award: 4.904.164.3Total DD:

FIRAZ SOFEA (2018) -- JOHOR  16

100B 3 0.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 7.60 7.60Forward Jump 16

200B 3 0.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 19.75Back Jump 16

100C 3 0.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 9.45 29.20Forward Jump 16

110B 3 0.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 11.70 40.90Forward(Pike) Entry 16

210A 3 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 10.50 51.40Back Entry (Straight) 16

Average award: Best award: 4.503.964.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Azheem bin  Bahari
Judges:

1. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
2. Mohamad Alief Daniel
3. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
4. Muhammad Ahza  Dzakirin
5. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 3 9:26 AM,  Sunday, 5 October, 2025



203- PLATFORM- LELAKI BWH 12 THN

Sunday, 5 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN (2014) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 5 0.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 12.30 12.30Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 12.25 24.55Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 13.50 38.05Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 15.60 53.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.836.043.0Total DD:

ANDREW CHUNG (2015) -- SARAWAK  2

101B 5 0.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 12.95 23.45Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 15.75 39.20Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 13.60 52.80Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.175.883.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK  3

101B 5 0.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 13.65 22.95Back Dive

301B 5 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 14.40 37.35Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 12.80 50.15Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.505.583.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRAS (2014) -- PENANG  4

101C 5 0.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 10.50 20.40Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 14.85 35.25Reverse Dive

401C 5 0.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 18.0 14.40 49.65Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.503.0Total DD:

WONG YI HAO (2017) -- KUALA LUMPUR  5

101B 5 0.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 10.20 10.20Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 10.50 20.70Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 13.95 34.65Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 14.40 49.05Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.463.0Total DD:

AHMAD AFIF AISY (2014) -- SELANGOR  6

101B 5 0.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 11.10 11.10Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 11.20 22.30Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 13.50 35.80Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 12.40 48.20Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.175.423.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ FIRNAS (2014) -- JOHOR  7

101B 5 0.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 10.15 19.15Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 4.0 5.0 3.5 12.5 11.25 30.40Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.0 11.20 41.60Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.004.673.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD ASYRAAF (2013) -- NEGERI SEMBILAN  8

101B 5 0.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 10.15 17.95Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 3.5 5.0 3.5 12.0 10.80 28.75Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 10.40 39.15Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.834.383.0Total DD:

FIRAZ ZULHARRIZ (2014) -- JOHOR  9

101B 5 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 8.40 8.40Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 9.45 17.85Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 11.70 29.55Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 8.40 37.95Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.674.253.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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204- PLATFORM -WANITA BWH 12 THN

Sunday, 5 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

IZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA (2016) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 5 0.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 10.20 10.20Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 13.65 23.85Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 14.85 38.70Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.0 12.00 50.70Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.505.673.0Total DD:

CHONG LOK YAO (2016) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

101B 5 0.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 9.00 9.00Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 10.85 19.85Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 12.15 32.00Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 10.40 42.40Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.753.0Total DD:

NUR SYAZA ESABEL (2016) -- JOHOR  3

101C 5 0.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 10.85 18.95Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.0 12.60 31.55Reverse Dive

401C 5 0.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 9.60 41.15Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.583.0Total DD:

NUR IZZ ADELIA (2013) -- JOHOR  4

101B 5 0.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 8.10 8.10Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 9.80 17.90Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 10.35 28.25Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 9.60 37.85Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.674.253.0Total DD:

TAI YI XUAN (2014) -- JOHOR  5

101C 5 0.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 7.80 7.80Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 8.05 15.85Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 12.15 28.00Reverse Dive

401C 5 0.8 2.5 4.0 3.5 10.0 8.00 36.00Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 4.504.003.0Total DD:

NUR ARYNA BALQIS (2013) -- SARAWAK (withdrew)  6

101B 5 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 0.000.003.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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205- PLATFORM -LELAKI BWH 15 THN

Sunday, 5 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

MUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI (2012) -- SELANGOR  1

101B 5 0.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 10.85 21.65Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 16.20 37.85Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 15.60 53.45Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.505.923.0Total DD:

ARIF AISY (2011) -- SELANGOR  2

101B 5 0.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 11.10 11.10Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 12.95 24.05Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 6.0 4.0 5.5 15.5 13.95 38.00Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 15.20 53.20Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.335.963.0Total DD:

TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN (2012) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

101B 5 0.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 12.60 23.10Back Dive

301B 5 0.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 15.75 38.85Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 14.00 52.85Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.873.0Total DD:

LAI EASON (2011) -- KUALA LUMPUR  4

101B 5 0.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 13.30 23.80Back Dive

301B 5 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 13.95 37.75Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 14.00 51.75Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.335.793.0Total DD:

NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) -- JOHOR  5

101B 5 0.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 12.60 22.50Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 12.60 35.10Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 13.20 48.30Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.423.0Total DD:

EMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN (2012) -- JOHOR  6=

101B 5 0.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 8.05 17.35Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 6.0 4.0 5.5 15.5 13.95 31.30Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 12.00 43.30Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.174.793.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

ASWAD BIN JAHIMIN (2011) -- SABAH  6=

101B 5 0.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 9.30 9.30Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 5.5 4.0 3.5 13.0 9.10 18.40Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.0 3.0 5.0 13.0 11.70 30.10Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 13.20 43.30Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.504.833.0Total DD:

MUHAMMAD ARFA ZIKRY (2012) -- SELANGOR  8

101B 5 0.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 10.20 10.20Forward Dive

201C 5 0.7 5.0 3.5 5.0 13.5 9.45 19.65Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 4.5 2.0 4.5 11.0 9.90 29.55Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 12.00 41.55Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.674.713.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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206- PLATFORM -WANITA BWH 15 THN

Saturday, 4 October, 2025

Kejohanan Akuatik Terjun Bakat Olimpik
Kebangsaan 2025
Pusat Akuatik Nasional

Kuala Lumpur

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- SARAWAK  1

101B 5 0.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 11.40 11.40Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 11.20 22.60Back Dive

301B 5 0.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 15.30 37.90Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 15.20 53.10Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.335.923.0Total DD:

NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR  2

101B 5 0.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 10.80 10.80Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 11.90 22.70Back Dive

301B 5 0.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 16.20 38.90Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 13.60 52.50Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.833.0Total DD:

MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK  3

101B 5 0.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 9.90 9.90Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 12.60 22.50Back Dive

301B 5 0.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 16.20 38.70Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 13.20 51.90Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.005.753.0Total DD:

NUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA (2012) -- PAHANG  4

101B 5 0.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 10.50 10.50Forward Dive

201B 5 0.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 11.20 21.70Back Dive

301C 5 0.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 14.85 36.55Reverse Dive

401B 5 0.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 12.00 48.55Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.835.423.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 1 11:29 AM,  Sunday, 5 October, 2025
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